Releases - October 30, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

312169
249554
336547
328913
328483
335563
333920
241697
288853
298175
125289
171372
237035
195501
329493
285528

Cox
Upchurch
Lindsey
Rice
Mattingly
Gore
Siddell
Carpenter
Carter
Hooper
Moore
McClure
Hoskins
Hatfield
McAlister
Moore

Derek D
Douglas
Jacob T
Johnathan
Scott

Lee
Lasandra
Bentley
Gary
Davey
Kenneth
Billy
Raphael
Corey
Trinity Nicole
Kenneth

(/)gU'_U

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Clay County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Simpson County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center

Lee Adjustment Center

Fulton County Detention Center
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Simpson County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex

Bell County Forestry Camp
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Meade County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



