DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
312169 Cox	Derek	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249554 Upchurch	Douglas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336547 Lindsey	Jacob	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328913 Rice	Johnathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328483 Mattingly	Scott		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335563 Gore	Lee	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
333920 Siddell	Lasandra	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241697 Carpenter	Bentley	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Rockcastle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288853 Carter	Gary	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
298175 Hooper	Davey	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
125289 Moore	Kenneth		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171372 McClure	Billy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237035 Hoskins	Raphael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
195501 Hatfield	Corey		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
329493 McAlister	Trinity	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285528 Moore	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)